106
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

VARSITY

MIKEY LEWARCHICK (WADSWO)
BRADEY HUMBLE (NROYAL)
LANDEN HACKER (WADSWO)
DAVID MILLER (NROYAL)
LOGAN MESSER (WADSWO)
LUKE BAUGHMAN (WADSWO)
MICHAEL NORTH (WADSWO)
PAUL TWAROG (NROYAL)
DOMINIC LOPARO (WADSWO)
HUNTER BLAZ (WADSWO)

JOEY BAUGHMAN (WADSWO)
CHRISTAFER SUAREZ (WADSWO)
LAZAR GASIC (NROYAL)
JORDAN EARNEST (WADSWO)

WADSWORTH HIGH SCHOOL
NORTH ROYALTON

NORTH ROYALTON

WADSWORTH HIGH SCHOOL VERSUS NORTH ROYALTON
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FINAL SCORE

56.00
18.00
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01/24/2018

FORFEIT (NROYAL)

HUNTER GRIFFIN (WADSWO)
FORFEIT (NROYAL)

DEVIN ORR (WADSWO)
CONNOR MILLS (NROYAL)
AARON HERTEL (NROYAL)
H.KUPNIEWSKI (NROYAL)
CAMERON RIGGENBACH (WADSWO)
CAYDEN FYFFE (NROYAL)
MATT CASEY (NROYAL)
JONATHAN ROCCA (NROYAL)
ALEX BERKES (NROYAL)
DYLAN MILLER (WADSWO)
TYLER BERTLEFF (NROYAL)



NORTH ROYALTON

Page 2



